
Sl. No. Tender No. Description Mode of 
Tender 
(ELT/GE
M/ST/AD
VT...)

Date of 
publication 
of NIT

Type of 
Bidding 
Single / 
Two bid

Last date of 
receipt of 
tender

No. Of 
tenders 
received

No of 
parties 

qualified 
after tech 
evaluation

No of 
parties 

not 
qualified 
after tech 
evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded 
to lowest 
tenderer

Contract / 
PO No

Contract / 
PO Date

Name of 
Contractor, 

 Place

Value of 
contract 

(Rs.) 
(Excluding 

Taxes & 
Duties)

Scheduled 
date of  
completion 
of supplies 
/delivery

Integrity 
Pact signed 
(Yes / No)

1 1701183

1100V XLPE, 3 Core, 
300 Sqmm, 

Aluminium Conductor 
Armoured Cable

GEM 24.11.21 2 11.12.21 11 7 4 Yes 19210143 02-Feb-22
MUNDHRA 
TRADING 
AGENCY

4127220 Staggered

No, since 
Indent value 
is less than 

40 lakhs

2 408 SUPPLY OF CABLES
LIMITED 
TENDER

21.05.21 2 27.11.21 4 2 2 Yes 19210154 11-Feb-22
RISHI 

AGENCIES,
924588 2 Months No

3 056

Computed 
Radiography System 

for Industrial 
Radiography

OPEN 
TENDER

24.06.21 2 16.07.21 3 1 2 Yes 17210080 16-Feb-22
Topax NDT 

Solutions LLP
5202643.6 1 Month Yes

4 280

Supply , Installation 
and Demonstration of 

Casting Simulation 
Software for 

Investment Casting

OPEN 
TENDER

14.12.21 2 07.01.22 1 1 -- Yes 34210041 19-Feb-22
ESI Software 
(India) Pvt. 

Ltd.
13800000 1 Month Yes

5 482 Kanthal A1 Heating 
Element

LIMITED 
TENDER

28.12.21 2 11.01.22 1 1 -- Yes 19210153 19-Feb-22
POOJA & 
COMPANY

759600 12 weeks NA

6 440

Supply and 
Installation of 11KV, 3 

Core, 185 Sqmm, 
Armoured Aluminium 

Conductor, XLPE 
Cable

LIMITED 
TENDER

30.11.21 2 30.12.21 3 3 -- Yes 19210151 19-Feb-22
TANGERINE 
NETWORKS 
PRIVATE LTD

1611186.44 4 Months NA

7 216
Emergency Power 

Change over Scheme 
for IMT Rohtak Plant

LIMITED 
TENDER

05.11.21 2 16.11.21 4 4 -- Yes 58210140 22-Feb-22
Aegisko 

Technologies 
Pvt. Ltd.

927034 2 Months NA

8 441

DN 250 DN100 Dust 
Filters of Vacuum 

system For 
Indigenous PWU As 

Per Annexure-I

LIMITED 
TENDER

16.12.21 2 07.01.22 1 1 -- Yes 18210155 22-Feb-22
M.S. 

ENTERPRISES
1200000 3 Months NA

9 424
SUPPLY OF 

AUTOMATIC 
STRAPPING MACHINE

LIMITED 
TENDER

27.11.21 2 20.12.21 1 1 -- Yes 9210156 22-Feb-22
SREE 

SANNIDI 
ASSOCIATES

1464700 60 days NA

10 545
Furnitures for 

Midhani Health Care 
Centre Under CSR

LIMITED 
TENDER

03.12.21 2 14.01.22 1 1 -- Yes 36210145 23-Feb-22
ANIL 

TRADING
2445066 8 weeks NA

11 327
PORTABLE MARKING 

MACHINE
LIMITED 
TENDER

29.12.21 2 25.01.22 2 2 -- Yes 6210157 26-Feb-22
VIDYUT 
UDYOG

579970 30 days NA

12 519
Oracle Disaster 

Recovery Setup at 
Midhani Rohtak

LIMITED 
TENDER

06.01.22 2 25.01.22 1 1 -- Yes 26210158 28-Feb-22

Silicon 
Business 

Solutions Pvt. 
Ltd.

9950000 7 Weeks Yes

13 473 Supply of 2 Ton 
Battery Forklift

LIMITED 
TENDER

23.12.21 2 11.01.22 2 1 1 Yes 3210159 28-Feb-22
Prompt 

Packways
1139473 6 Weeks NA

14 539
Procurement of H13 

EFS Forged & 
Machined Bars

LIMITED 
TENDER

12-Jan-22 2 13-Jan-22 1 1 - Yes 46211040 04-Feb-22
GORADIA 
SPECIAL 

STEELS LTD
8000000 Staggered Yes

PURCHASE ORDERS / CONTRACTS CONCLUDED FOR MORE THAN RS. 5 LAKHS FOR THE MONTH OF FEB., 2022



15 437
UHMWPE SHEETS 

FOR MANUFACTURE 
OF BHABHA KAVACH

SINGLE 29-Nov-21 2 21-Dec-22 1 1 - Yes 3211924 04-Feb-22
DSM 

Protective 
Materials

3452400 30 days NA

16 423
SUPPLY OF BULLET 
RESISTANT HELMET

LIMITED 
TENDER

22-Nov-21 1 21-Dec-22 1 1 - Yes 3211038 11-Feb-22

INDIAN 
ARMOUR 
SYSTEMS 
PVT. LTD

724298 30 days NA

17
GEM/2021/B

/1675516
NICKEL CALCIUM GEM 16-Nov-22 2 27-Dec-21 3 2 1 Yes 4211045 19-Feb-22

INSMART 
DHATU INDIA 

PVT. LTD
29983000 Staggered Yes

18 421
HOT PRESSED BORON 

CARBIDE TILES
SINGLE 22-Nov-22 2 14-Dec-21 1 1 - Yes 3211044 25-Feb-22

BHUKHANVAL
A 

INDUSTRIES 
PVT LTD

3346500

Within 60 
days from 
the date of 

PO

Yes

19 511
PROCUREMENT OF 
TITANIUM 6AL4V 

INGOT

LIMITED 
TENDER

31-Dec-21 2 28-Jan-22 1 1 - Yes 10211925 28-Feb-22
UKTMP 

International 
Limited

67830000 60 days Yes

20 436
TITANIUM SPONGE 

GRADE-II
LIMITED 
TENDER

29-Nov-21 2 18-Jan-21 1 1 - Yes 10211926 28-Feb-22
UKTMP 

International 
Limited

549024000 Staggered Yes

21

16213055
/EADVT

/260
/21-22

Compressed Argon 
Gas in Cylinders

OPEN 
TENDER

27-Nov-22 Two Bid 24-Dec-22 2 2 - Yes 16213084 07-Feb-22
Ellenbarrie 
Industrial 
Gases Ltd

1920000

One week
 from the 
date of 

intimation

NA

22
21213058/

LT/430
/21-22

Supply of Caustic 
Potash Flakes

LIMITED 
TENDER

30-Nov-22 Single Bid 17-Dec-22 1 1 - Yes 21213081 16-Feb-22
Vishnu Trade 

Centre
500000

 20
days

NA

23
27212041/
ELT/403/

21-22

Supply of Refractory 
Tundish for VIM 6.5T

LIMITED 
TENDER

12-Nov-22 Two Bid 03-Dec-22 2 1 1 Yes 27212069 17-Feb-22
MPR 

REFRACTORIE
S LTD.

16410000
As per 

Annexure
Yes

24
27212039/
EST/404/

21-22

Supply of Tundish 
VIM 6.5T Furnace

SINGLE 12-Nov-22 Single Bid 19-Nov-22 1 1 - Yes 27212063 22-Feb-22

CARBORUND
UM 

UNIVERSAL 
LIMITED

8348000 Staggered Yes

25
18213066
/EADVT/

480/21-22

Supply Of Rubber 
Wood (Heavea 

brazillians) planks

OPEN 
TENDER

23-Dec-21 Two Bid 25-Jan-22 1 1 - Yes 18213088 23-Feb-22

SRI 
AAROODRA 
WOODEN 
PACKERS 

AND MOVERS

9746296 Staggered Yes

26 ELT/217

Supply, Erection and 
Commissioning of 
Power Distribution 
Board of P-II Area

LIMITED 
TENDER

20-09-2021 TWO 21-10-2021 3 3 - YES 19216351 01-Feb-22
POWER TECH 

CONTROL 
SYSTEMS

1546342 04-04-2022 NA

27 LT/607

MANUFACTURE AND 
SUPPLY OF 

STRUCTURAL STEEL 
REINFORCES 

PLYWOOD PACKING 
BOXES

LIMITED 
TENDER

22-10-2019 TWO 14-11-2019 2 1 1 YES 4696420 08-Feb-22
SHAILESH 

WOOD 
INDUSTRIES

14868038.4 Staggered YES

28
GEM/16327

77
SUPPLY OF COOLED 

POWER LEAD
GEM 28-10-2021 TWO 17-12-2021 3 3 - YES 19216363 16-Feb-22

B B ELECTRO 
TECHNIC

896800 16-May-22 NA

29
GEM/17661

49
SUPPLY OF STAINLESS 

STEEL STEAM COIL
GEM 15-12-2021 TWO 05-01-2022 7 6 1 YES 18216364 16-Feb-22

SHRI 
BHAVANI 
TOOLING 
SYSTEMS

678500 26-04-2022 NA



30
GEM/2021/B

/1645908

SUPPLY OF REXROTH 
MAKE VALVES AND 

FILTERS AND SUPPLY 
OF REXROTH MAKE 
VALVE FOR 1500T 

FORGE PRESS

GEM 2-Nov-21 Two 28-11-21 2 2 - YES 18216332 16-Feb-22
INDEUTSCH 

SYSTEMS PVT 
LTD

1417135.03 31-May-22 NA

31
GEM/2021/B

/1766372
SUPPLY OF FASTNERS GEM 15-Dec-21 Two 27-Jan-22 3 3 - YES 18216365 16-Feb-22

BEMCON 
ENGINEERING 

 PRIVATE 
LIMITED

585850 12-Apr-22 NA

32
GEM/17958

46

SUPPLY OF MOOG 
MAKE SERVO VALVES 

FOR 1500T FORGE 
PRESS

GEM 06-12-2021 TWO 27-01-2022 4 4 - YES 18216372 16-Feb-22
RAGHAV 

ENTERPRISE
829500 10-05-2022 NA

33
GEM/2021/B

/1774182

SUPPLY OF MAHLE 
MAKE FILTER 

ELEMENTS FOR 1500 
T FORGE PRESS AND 

MANIPULATORS

GEM 17-Dec-21 TWO 1-Jan-22 3 3 - YES 18216356 16-Feb-22
HYDRAULIC 
ENGINEERS

1069640 10-May-22 NA

34
REPEAT 
ORDER

SUPPLY OF 
THYRISTOR 

ASSEMBLY OF VAR 4
19216317 21-Feb-22

INDUCTOTHE
RM (INDIA) 

PVT. LTD.
857695

REPEAT 
ORDER

NA

35 LT/496
SUPPLY OF MOLY 

TERMINAL 
CONNECTORS

LIMITED 
TENDER

29-12-2021 Single 28-01-2022 1 1 - YES 19216373 23-Feb-22

W J ALCOCK  
& CO 

PRIVATE 
LIMITED

621320 02-May-22 NA

36 ELT/536

supply of hydraulic 
manifold blocks for 

EAF and LRF 
electrodes

LIMITED 
TENDER

11-01-2022 Single 04-02-2022 4 3 1 YES 18216374 23-Feb-22
RMT 

ENTERPRISES
582205 29-10-2022 NA

37 ELT/442
SUPPLY OF SPARES 

FOR LPG PLANT
LIMITED 
TENDER

01-12-2021 TWO 28-12-2021 1 1 - YES 21216375 23-Feb-22
M/S 

SAFECON 
ENGINEERS

2825988.48 27-07-2022 NA

38
GEM/2021/B

/1786868
SUPPLY OF MS AND 

SS FLANGES
GEM 22-Dec-21 2BID 1-Jun-22 8 8 - YES 18216274 24-Feb-22

BEMCON 
ENGINEERING 

 PRIVATE 
LIMITED

504420 28-Mar-22 NA

39
GEM/17395

16

SUPPLY OF PVC 
INSULATED COPPER 

CABLE
GEM 07-12-2021 TWO 22-12-2021 5 5 - YES 19216379 24-Feb-22

TRIVENI 
ENGINEERING 

 COMPANY
860586 20-04-2022 NA

40
GEM/2021/B

/1673743

SUPPLY OF 
PROCUREMENT OF 

LUIGHT WEIGHT 
HEAVY DUTY 
PNEUMATIC 

STRAIGHT HAND 
GRINDER

GEM 15-Nov-21 2 BID 20-Dec-21 2 2 - yes 10216380 24-Feb-22
AIROSPARES 

& 
EQUIPMENTS

756500 9-Apr-22 NA

41
GEM/17438

51
Supply of Bolts, Nuts 

and Washers
GEM 08-12-2021 TWO 05-01-2022 2 2 - YES 18216384 28-Feb-22

RAJ 
CORPORATIO

N
663366.5 28-03-2022 NA

42
GEM/17443

61

SUPPLY OF 
FASTNERS,DRILLS,BAL

TS AND TAPS
GEM 08-12-2021 TWO 18-01-2022 2 2 - YES 18216371 28-Feb-22

BAGARIA 
AGENCIES,

660852 28-03-2022 NA

43
GEM/17688

54

SUPPLY OF 
METROLOGY WELL 
FOR QUENCH TANK 

RTDS

GEM 16-12-2021 TWO 06-01-2022 4 4 - yes 19216385 28-Feb-22 HORIZON 845740 26-07-2022 NA

44 466
Conversion of low 
alloy steel stock to 

rings.
SINGLE 14-Dec-21 Two Bid 31-Dec-21 1 1 - NO 46217037 04-Feb-22

BAY FORGE 
LIMITED,

23023390 04.02.2023 YES 

REPEAT ORDER



45 432
Fabrication of Bhabha 

Kavach.
LIMITED 
TENDER

30-Nov-21 Single Bid 24-Dec-21 2 1 1 yes 3217038 07-Feb-22

INDIAN 
ARMOUR 
SYSTEMS 
PVT. LTD

833255 07.02.2023 NA

46 372
Centerless grinding of 

special steel bars.
OPEN 

TENDER
17-Jan-22 Two Bid 29-Jan-22 2 2 - yes 46217039 14-Feb-22

IDP 
ENGINEERING 

 SYSTEMS 
AND 

SERVICES

4065570 14.02.2023 YES 

47 273

MISCELLANEOUS 
CIVIL WORKS AT 

CANTEEN, FIRST AID 
CENTRE & CRANES 

DEPARTMENT

OPEN 
TENDER

04-Dec-21 Two 17-Dec-21 3 3 - Yes AP20211056 11-Feb-22 R S BUILDERS 3610582
75 Days

Staggered
NA

48 362

SUPPLY & FIXING 
CHEQUERED PLATES 

OVER DRAINS, CRANE 
WALK WAYS & 

SAFETY POLES NEAR 
DRAINS OF WPM

OPEN 
TENDER

07-Jan-22 Two 21-Jan-22 3 3 - Yes AP20211057 18-Feb-22

KATKURI 
UPENDER 

REDDY 
WORKS 

CONTRACTOR

3139111
90 Days

NA

49 324

REFURBISHING OF 
OFFICE ROOMS, 

LUNCH ROOMS AND 
PROVIDING NEW 

TRENCH COVERS AT 
HT SHOP

OPEN 
TENDER

30-Dec-21 Two 18-Jan-22 6 5 1 Yes AP20211059 22-Feb-22
M Laxmi 
narayana

1709827
75 Days

Staggered
NA

50 373

FABRICATION OF 
MIDHANI STALL AT 
DEFEXPO 2022 AT 

GANDHI NAGAR

OPEN 
TENDER

20-Jan-22 Two 04-Feb-22 6 2 4 Yes AP03218092 21-Feb-22

Dazzle Events 
And 

Exhibitions 
Pvt Ltd

1010000 07-Mar-22 NA

51 279
FABRICATION OF 
EXHIBITION CUM 

DISPLAY ROOM

OPEN 
TENDER

04-Dec-21 Two 31-Dec-21 1 1 - Yes AP03218091 22-Feb-22

Dazzle Events 
And 

Exhibitions 
Pvt Ltd

2673000 20 days NA

52 353
JOB CONTRACT FOR 

TITANIUM SHOP
LIMITED 
TENDER

27-Oct-21 Two 23-Nov-21 3 3 - Yes AP10218089 25-Feb-22
SMM 

ENGINEERING 
 SERVICES

8280000 15months Yes


